ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 5169
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5169-E-7-7449  NAEL IQBAL
5169-E-7-7450 FAROOQ HAIDER
5169-E-7-7451  EBRAHIM AMIN
5169-E-7-7452  IBRAHIM AMIR
5169-E-7-7453  TAHA AHMED

5169-E-7-7455
5169-E-7-7457

M. HASSAAN MAHMOOD
M. ARAIZ QAZAFI

FATHER NAME

M. NAWAZ

ABDUL NASIR

M. ASIF JATT

M. AMIR

KHAWAR NASIR
RASHID MAHMOOD
M. QAZAFI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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7
7
7
7
7
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90
90
90
90
90
90
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66
50
54
22
70
74
70

TOTAL

73.33%
55.56%
60.00%
24.44%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

7

Page 1of1



